3Shape TRIOS®
Product Catalog
May 2014Please see price list for more details
2
TRIOS® Standard
Digital Impression System
Item Numbers
22001000 - Standard Model

80610024 PS1.3   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 12 mm 1,3 mm
80610025 PL1.4   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 16 mm 1,4 mm
80610026 PS1.4   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 12 mm 1,4 mm
80610027 PL1.5   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 16 mm 1,5 mm
80610028 PS1.5   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 12 mm 1,5 mm
80610029 PL1.6   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 16 mm 1,6 mm
80610030 PS1.6   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 12 mm 1,6 mm
80610031 PL1.7   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 16 mm 1,7 mm
80610032 PS1.7   (3 scan posts included) PIVOMATIC system 12 mm 1,7 mm
CYLINDRICAL compatible
80610040 CYL  (14x3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* Various Various
80610041 CS0.90   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 12 mm 0,9 mm
80610048 CL0.90   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 16 mm 0,9 mm
80610042 CS1.00   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 12 mm 1,0 mm
80610049 CL1.00   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 16 mm 1,0 mm
80610043 CS1.14   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 12 mm 1,14 mm
80610050 CL1.14   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 16 mm 1,14 mm
80610044 CS1.25   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 12 mm 1,25 mm
80610051 CL1.25   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 16 mm 1,25 mm
80610045 CS1.40   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 12 mm 1,4 mm
80610052 CL1.40   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 16 mm 1,4 mm
80610046 CS1.50   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 12 mm 1,5 mm
80610053 CL1.50   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 16 mm 1,5 mm
80610047 CS1.75   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 12 mm 1,75 mm
80610054 CL1.75   (3 scan posts included) CYLINDRICAL systems* 16 mm 1,75 mm
* E.g. ParaPost™ by Colténe Whaledent.
11
s
Computers for TRIOS® Pod and TRIOS® Chair Integration systems